
 
FEE STRUCTURE FOR FOREIGN STUDENTS AND NRI WARDS UNDER VARIOUS CATEGORIES 

 
 

FACULTY/CENTRE 
REGION OF 
COUNTRIES 

FEE STRUCTURE  FOR   FOREIGN STUDENTS 
 

 
FEE 

SRTUCTURE 
FOR 

NRI WARDS 

UNDER 25% 
SUPERNUMERARY 

SEATS 

UNDER 
GENERAL 

CATEGORY 

FOR GoI  
SCHOALRSHIP 

THROUGH 
ICCR 

BDS Programme* 

(Foreign/NRI) 
(Laboratory & Clinical 
Charges: US $ 40,000 + 
Foreign/NRI Fee: US $ 

10, 000) 

 US$  50000 
(FOR WHOLE 
DURATION) 

 
- 

 
- 

US$  50000 
(FOR WHOLE 

URATION) 

 PER  
SEMESTER 

PER  
ANNUM 

PER  
ANNUM 

PER 
SEMESTER 

All Programs of AJK 

MCRC 

West Asian countries US $ 1500  
US $ 3000 

(per annum) 

AT 
PAR WITH 

INDIAN 
STUDENTS 

 
 

US $ 1500 
African & L.A 
countries 

US $ 1500 

All other countries US $ 2000 

SAARC countries US $ 1250 

Centre For 
Physiotherapy & 

Rehabilitation 
Sciences 

West Asian countries US $ 1500  
US $ 1800 

(per annum) 

AT 
PAR WITH 

INDIAN 
STUDENTS 

 
 

US $ 1500 
African & L.A 
countries 

US $ 1500 

All other countries US $ 2000 

SAARC countries US $ 1500 

Courses of other 
Centres (except AJK-

MCRC) 

West Asian countries US $ 1000  
US $ 600 

(per annum) 

AT 
PAR WITH 

INDIAN 
STUDENTS 

 
 

US $ 1000 
African & L.A 
countries 

US $ 1000 

All other countries US $ 1200 

SAARC countries US $  800 
Undergraduate and 

Postgraduate 

p r o g r a m s  offered at 

Faculty of Engineering & 

Technology**/Education

/Law/Fine Arts/ 

Management 

Studies/Architecture & 

Ekistics-(Only Post-Graduate 

programmes) 

West Asian countries US $ 1500  
US $ 1800 

(per annum) 

AT 
PAR WITH 

INDIAN 
STUDENTS 

 
 

US $ 1500 
African & L.A 
countries 

US $ 1500 

All other countries US $ 1800 

SAARC countries US $ 1500 

Diploma Engineering 
Programmes 

West Asian countries US $ 1000  
US $ 1800 

(per annum) 

AT 
PAR WITH 

INDIAN 
STUDENTS 

 
 

US $ 1000 
African & L.A 
countries 

US $ 1000 

All other countries US $ 1100 

SAARC countries US $   800 
Undergraduate and 

Postgraduate 
programs of the 

Faculty of Sciences & 
Life Sciences 

West Asian countries US $ 1250  
US $ 1800 

(per annum) 

AT 
PAR WITH 

INDIAN 
STUDENTS 

 
 

US $ 1250 
African & L.A 
countries 

US $ 1000 

All other countries US $ 1500 

SAARC countries US $ 1000 
Undergraduate and 

Postgraduate 
programs of the 
Faculty of Social 

Sciences/Humanities 
& Languages 
 (except BBA) 

West Asian countries US $ 1000  
US $ 600 

(per annum) 

AT 
PAR WITH 

INDIAN 
STUDENTS 

 
 

US $ 1000 
African & L.A 
countries 

           US $ 800 

All other countries US $ 1200 

SAARC countries US $  800 



 
 

FACULTY/CENTRE 
REGION OF 
COUNTRIES 

FEE STRUCTURE  FOR   FOREIGN STUDENTS 
 

 
FEE 

SRTUCTURE 
FOR 

NRI WARDS 

UNDER 25% 
SUPERNUMERARY 

SEATS 

UNDER 
GENERAL 

CATEGORY 

FOR GoI  
SCHOALRSHIP 

THROUGH 
ICCR 

 
BBA Programme 

West Asian countries US $ 1250  
US $ 1800 

(per annum) 

AT 
PAR WITH 

INDIAN 
STUDENTS 

 
 

US $ 1250 
African & L.A 
countries 

US $ 1250 

All other countries US $ 1500 

SAARC countries US $ 1000 
 

All Ph.D.  
Programmes 

 
US $ 1200 per annum 

AT 
PAR WITH 

INDIAN 
STUDENTS 

 
 
- 

 

*Only 02 seats will be given to Foreign/NRI quota in the seat matrix for BDS admission through NEET score only.   A 
fee of US $ 50,000 (Non-refundable, payable in ONE Installment) shall be charged for the entire BDS Course. For 
genuine cases, the competent authority may approve payment of the fee in TWO equal installments. 

**For B. Tech. course admission to NRI ward will be granted according to JEE Score of that particular year. A 
separate merit list is prepared within the NRI ward applicants. 
 
Note:  
a) Candidates under Supernumerary category shall be charged an amount of Rs. 2000/- as admission fee and Rs. 

8000/- as refundable security money at the time of admission.  
b) The above revised fee will be applicable to NEW students who are given admission from the session 2026-2027. 

c) The NRI wards, who qualify the admission test shall pay the fee at par with the other Indian student 


